
Lohit Express (PT)/15652 - Exp - NFR 
JAT/Jammu Tawi to GHY/Guwahati 

48h 15m - 2346 km - 40 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAT Jammu Tawi 22:45 3 1 0 76 344 NR
2 KTHU Kathua 23:45 23:47 2m 2 1 76 37 393 NR
3 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 00:25 00:30 5m 1 2 99 61 326 NR
4 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 02:20 02:25 5m 3 2 212 57 236 NR
5 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:20 03:30 10m 1 2 264 64 257 NR
6 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 05:17 05:25 8m 2 2 378 71 273 NR
7 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 06:08 06:10 2m 2 2 429 60 274 NR
8 SRE Saharanpur Junction 06:40 06:50 10m 4 2 459 43 275 NR
9 RK Roorkee 07:38 07:40 2m 1 2 494 45 269 NR
10 LRJ Laksar Junction 08:04 08:06 2m 2 2 512 71 257 NR
11 MB Moradabad Junction 10:05 10:13 8m 1 2 652 64 193 NR
12 BE Bareilly Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 1 2 742 68 169 NR
13 HRI Hardoi 13:38 13:40 2m 3 2 876 61 141 NR
14 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 15:20 15:30 10m 5 2 977 61 124 NR
15 GD Gonda Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 2 2 1095 71 105 NER
16 BST Basti 18:45 18:48 3m 3 2 1183 34 91 NER
17 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 5 2 1247 45 84 NER
18 DEOS Deoria Sadar 21:55 22:00 5m 3 2 1296 59 78 NER
19 BTT Bhatni Junction 22:21 22:23 2m 4 2 1316 70 77 NER
20 SV Siwan Junction 23:05 23:10 5m 1 2 1365 41 69 NER
21 CPR Chhapra Junction 00:40 00:50 10m 3,4,

5
3 1426 53 58 NER

22 SEE Sonpur Junction 01:51 01:53 2m 2 3 1481 27 56 ECR
23 HJP Hajipur Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 3 3 1486 43 55 ECR
24 DES Desari 02:38 02:40 2m 1 3 1506 36 51 ECR
25 MNO Mehnar Road 02:56 02:58 2m 1 3 1516 47 54 ECR
26 SPP Shahpur Patoree 03:08 03:10 2m 2 3 1524 27 53 ECR
27 MOG Mohiuddinnagar 03:38 03:40 2m 2 3 1537 20 54 ECR
28 BJU Barauni Junction 05:30 05:40 10m 4 3 1573 35 48 ECR
29 BGS Begusarai 06:06 06:08 2m 2 3 1589 67 42 ECR
30 KGG Khagaria Junction 06:44 06:46 2m 2 3 1629 48 39 ECR
31 MNE Mansi Junction 06:57 06:59 2m 2 3 1638 74 42 ECR
32 NNA Naugachia 07:46 07:48 2m 1 3 1696 23 39 ECR
33 KIR Katihar Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 1 3 1754 72 32 NFR
34 KNE KishanGanj 11:50 11:52 2m 1 3 1851 46 53 NFR
35 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 1 3 1938 69 114 NFR
36 DQG Dhupguri 14:52 14:57 5m 1 3 2004 68 77 NFR
37 NCB New Cooch Behar 15:50 15:55 5m 3,5 3 2064 59 49 NFR
38 NOQ New Alipurduar 16:14 16:19 5m 1 3 2082 58 48 NFR
39 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
18:10 18:15 5m 3 3 2189 52 60 NFR

40 RNY Rangiya Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 2 3 2298 22 58 NFR
41 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 22:15 22:20 5m 0 3 2339 10 56 NFR
42 GHY Guwahati 23:00 0 3 2346 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (06:45)

May 17 2024 (06:45)

1

1


